

Shaitwan & Sunny Const.

✓ Dec 13/1954 to 13/1/1955 (1954-55)

Sheet XLV - Form 134.5 *covered*

Page 1 of 1

RIHAR P. W. D.

EE River work/Alimamul **DIVISION**

Assistant Engineer R. W. D. DIVISION

Upper Sub-Division ADP

REVENUE DEPT 1000

2449

CERTIFICATE That This M.B contain
100 (one hundred) pages by printed
machine and issued to Sri Baban
Ram A.E R.W.D WORK Sub-division
DEO

D. S. 19
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमुख, औरंगाबाद
30/8/19

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134.

E.E R.W.D A. bal DIVISION.

A.E. DEO DIVISION.

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

2449

222256

Sri Baban Ram A.E DEO

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

निर्धार. गवर्नमेंट ईस, गण ।

4th & FINAL BILL.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 ³⁵

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of Work: Deo Balugani					
to Balthara (MMBSY)					
Agency: Shree Wan & Sunny					
Const Pvt. & Tel.					
Agreement No: 42 SRD/2019-20					
Date of Work Start: 10-11-19					
Date of Completion: 09-11-20					
(As per Agreement)					

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Providing & Fixing of					
Qty vide T.M.B P/1-27					
a. Benchmark					
5 NO @ R 4454.85/NO. = R 22274.25					
b. Reference Pillars					
16 NO @ R 2036.23/NO. = R 32580.00					
(2) Cleaning & Rubbing					
2.59 M ²					
@ R 49739.47/M ² = R 143747.00					
(3) Box cutting - etc.					
110.62 M ³					
@ R 82.01/M ³ = R 9072.00					
Continuation R 207673.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B/E R 207673=00
4) Const of sub grade					
2535.14 M ³					
@ Rs 189.60/M ³					- Rs 1429231=00
5) Const of T-sandular					
sub base (T.S.B)					
2045.68 M ³					
@ Rs 2812.23/M ³					- Rs 5752923=00
6) Providing spreading					
+ Compacting L.B Mgn III					
1024.14 M ³					
@ Rs 4040.72/M ³					- Rs 4138263=00
7) Providing Rigid					
Pavement etc.					
1499.40 M ³					
@ Rs 7064.01/M ³					- Rs 10591777=00
8) E/W in excavation of					
found for structure					
290.50 M ³					@ Rs 285.71/M ³ Rs 82999=00
9) Providing P.C.C. M15 in					
open foundation					
35.49 M ³					
@ Rs 5873.03/M ³					- Rs 208434=00
					Rs 2241300=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B/F Rs 22411300=00
(10) Providing PCCM 15 in open to landation - -					
222.66 M ³					
@ Rs 6835.94/M ³ - Rs					1522090=00
(11) Providing & Laying RCC N/P 3 P.C. (100mm deep)					
@ Rs 4519.45/M - - Rs					203375=00
(12) Const of Embankment					
66.38 M ³					
@ Rs 27.98/M ³ - - Rs					1857=00
(13) Const of Embankment					
a. For 100.00 M ² Level					
1150.197 M ³					
@ Rs 187.23/M ³ Rs					220968=00
b. For 100.00 M ² Lead					
6952.36 M ³					
@ Rs 132.56/M ³ - Rs					921605=00
(14) Providing & applying Prime coat - - etc - -					
6426.00 M ²					
@ Rs 54.94/M ² - Rs					353044=00
(15) Providing & applying Tack coat - - etc - -					
6426.00 M ²					
@ Rs 18.44/M ² - Rs					118495=00
Continuation					Rs 25752734=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/E Rs		25752734=00
(16) Providing 20 mm Thick					
Max Seal Surfacing					
6426.00 M ²					
@ Rs 235.67/M ²				- Rs	1515701=00
(17) Providing Hard					
Shouldering etc.					
400.00 M ²					
@ Rs 525.75/M ²				- Rs	210300=00
(18) Providing Road					
Marking etc.					
(a) B.T Portion					
336.00 M ²					
@ Rs 850.93/M ²				- Rs	285912=00
(b) P.C.C Portion etc.					
490.00 M ²					
@ Rs 953.99/M ²				- Rs	467455=00
(19) Providing Reinforced					
RCC M/S etc.					
a. K.M Stone					
4 NO @ Rs 2367.21/NO				- Rs	9469=00
b. 200 M Stone					
17 NO @ Rs 669.56/NO				- Rs	11393=00
(20) Providing Fixing Logo					
3 NO @ Rs 10133.62/NO				- Rs	30401=00
Continuation					Rs 25752734=00
					Rs 28283355=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		B/F R			2552833450 2555273400
(21) Providing New Letter					
309. Letters					
@ Rs 0.52/cm Letters - R					160=00
(22) Providing Boundary Pillar					
56 NO @ Rs 539.07/NO - R					30188=00
(23) Providing & Fixing of Traffic Sign Board					
a. 600 mm equilateral triangle					
20 NO @ Rs 4095.02/NO - R					81900=00
(b) 500 mm x 600 mm Rectangular					
5 NO @ Rs 7761.53/NO - R					62092=00 43081=00
c. 600 mm x 450 mm					
5 NO @ Rs 5382.09/NO - R					43081=00
(24) Planting Trees					
165 NO @ Rs 749.73/NO - R					125955=00
(25) Providing PCC M20 in open foundation					
33.40 M ³					
@ Rs 6594.26/M ³ - R					220249=00
Continuation					Rs 2884697900

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/E R		2884697970
(21) Providing New Letter					
308. Letters					
@ Rs 0.52/cm/letter. A					160=00
(22) Providing Boundary					
Pillars - - - etc - -					
56 NO @ Rs 539.07/No. A					30198=00
(23) Providing Traffic Sign					
c. 600 mm equal					
(24) Providing MYSO bar					
0.159 MT					
@ Rs 76761.77/MT. A					12205=00
(25) Providing Weephole					
36 NO @ Rs 132.22/No. A					4760=00
(26) Providing R.C.C. 30					
cm Superstructure					
10.02 M ³					
@ Rs 7611.84/M ³ . A					76271=00
(27) Providing MYSO bar					
1.009 MT					
@ Rs 76911.33/MT. A					77604=00
Continuation					R 29017819=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					P/F Rs 29017919=00
(30) Back Filling					
34.19 M ³					
@ Rs 742.14/M ³					Rs 25374=00
(31) Providing Filter Media - etc.					
19.80 M ³					
@ Rs 3411.80/M ³					Rs 67554=00
(32) Providing Hydrants					
0.320 MT					
@ Rs 75034.13/MT					Rs 248873=00
(33) Providing RCCM 30 cm Deck Slab - etc.					
4.38 M ³					
@ Rs 8322.10/M ³					Rs 36451=00
(34) Providing Drum Sprinkler - etc.					
4 NO @ Rs 465.21/NO					Rs 1673=00
					Rs 29177944=00
Less 10% below tender Agreement					Rs 2917794=00
					Rs 26260150=00
Less Amount of payment up to date					Rs 23129000=
Net Payable Amt					Rs 3091150=00
Practically					
5/11/21					
J. C. Dey					
Continuation					
					22/9/21
					27/7/21